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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ROBERT Marie Josiane RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 34,5 38 45
2 FALAISE Aleth AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 15,3 17 34
3 LUCCIONI Francoise CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 27,8 31 30
4 LAMBERT Martine GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 17,8 20 29
5 MOURRAT Kristine GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 21,2 23 29

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 FAYEN Jacques US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 34,5 36 38
2 SZAFRANSKI Pierre ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 15,3 15 36
3 DALMAZ Jean-Claude ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,8 31 36
4 GEOFFROY Gerard ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 18,5 18 36
5 BARRET Thierry ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 21,7 22 34
6 LEGROS Jean-Paul AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 12,4 11 34
7 BERTRAND Thierry LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 29,2 30 34
8 JOUVE Marc VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 29,5 30 34
9 TENA Fernand AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 17,8 17 34
10 BALDUYCK Emmanuel AS HP FRA 11,3 10 33
11 DUCOS Patrice ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 23,2 23 33
12 LECLEF Dominique ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 17,5 17 33
13 TAPPONNIER Jean-François ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 28,9 30 32
14 MOREL Jean Luc VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 24,8 25 32
15 THOMAS Michel ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 14,6 14 32
16 ALICARI Michel AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 15,0 14 31
17 QUINTON Christophe CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 13,8 13 31
18 MOUTTIER Michel ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,5 30 30
19 THEIS Gilles AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 17,3 17 30
20 VICHIER Jean-Paul RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 21,2 21 30
21 DELALE Serge ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 9,2 8 30
22 PECLIER Alain LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 14,4 14 30
23 LERMUSIAUX Patrick CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 23,2 23 30
24 PAGANO Renato AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,1 18 30
25 CANDY Michel US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 19,0 19 29
26 GROLEAU Michel AS HP FRA 15,5 15 29
27 PELISSOT Georges GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 19,6 19 29
28 CALATRABA Frederic GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 26,0 26 29
29 NIVOLLET Jean-Paul RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 12,4 11 29
30 FRANCOIS Jacques ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 15,2 14 29
31 AMBROGI Max RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 18,5 18 28
32 BERTHOLLET Hubert ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 12,8 12 27
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 PILAIRE Gilles ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 14,2 13 27
34 ROUSSET Philippe GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 12,3 11 27
35 CREPIN Michel PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 16,3 16 26
36 PERESSON Patrick GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 8,2 7 26
37 ABADIE Francis AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 22,8 23 26
38 HECKER Alain PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 28,1 29 26
39 VERBENI Roberto AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 29,0 30 25
40 GUERS Denis US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 19,6 19 25
41 BARLET Jean Marie VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 28,4 29 25
42 ARNAUD Pierre 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 11,9 11 24
43 CUNY Patrice GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 18,6 18 24
44 DELLI COLLI François ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 22,8 23 23
45 DUFRENE Michel ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 35,5 37 21
46 DUPONT Jean-Pierre ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,0 30 21
47 ALICARI Guy AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,5 18 19
48 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 14,3 13 18
49 FURTER Patrick ASPTT GRAND LYON FRA 14,3 13 FOR
50 ATTIA Henri 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 18,5 18 FOR

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ROBERT Marie Josiane RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 34,5 38 45
2 FAYEN Jacques US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 34,5 36 38
3 SZAFRANSKI Pierre ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 15,3 15 36
4 DALMAZ Jean-Claude ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,8 31 36
5 GEOFFROY Gerard ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 18,5 18 36
6 BARRET Thierry ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 21,7 22 34
7 LEGROS Jean-Paul AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 12,4 11 34
8 BERTRAND Thierry LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 29,2 30 34
9 JOUVE Marc VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 29,5 30 34
10 FALAISE Aleth AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 15,3 17 34
11 TENA Fernand AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 17,8 17 34
12 BALDUYCK Emmanuel AS HP FRA 11,3 10 33
13 DUCOS Patrice ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 23,2 23 33
14 LECLEF Dominique ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 17,5 17 33
15 TAPPONNIER Jean-François ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 28,9 30 32
16 MOREL Jean Luc VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 24,8 25 32
17 THOMAS Michel ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 14,6 14 32
18 ALICARI Michel AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 15,0 14 31
19 QUINTON Christophe CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 13,8 13 31
20 MOUTTIER Michel ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,5 30 30
21 THEIS Gilles AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 17,3 17 30
22 VICHIER Jean-Paul RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 21,2 21 30
23 DELALE Serge ASPTT NORD ISERE FRA 9,2 8 30
24 PECLIER Alain LYON SPORT METROPOLE FRA 14,4 14 30
25 LERMUSIAUX Patrick CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 23,2 23 30
26 PAGANO Renato AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,1 18 30
27 LUCCIONI Francoise CLUB OMNISPORT BELLE-ETOILE FRA 27,8 31 30
28 LAMBERT Martine GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 17,8 20 29
29 MOURRAT Kristine GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 21,2 23 29
30 CANDY Michel US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 19,0 19 29
31 GROLEAU Michel AS HP FRA 15,5 15 29
32 PELISSOT Georges GRENOBLE SPORTS ENTREPRISES FRA 19,6 19 29
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 CALATRABA Frederic GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 26,0 26 29
34 NIVOLLET Jean-Paul RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 12,4 11 29
35 FRANCOIS Jacques ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 15,2 14 29
36 AMBROGI Max RENAULT GOLF RHONE ALPES FRA 18,5 18 28
37 BERTHOLLET Hubert ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 12,8 12 27
38 PILAIRE Gilles ENERGIE SPORTS FRA 14,2 13 27
39 ROUSSET Philippe GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 12,3 11 27
40 CREPIN Michel PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 16,3 16 26
41 PERESSON Patrick GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 8,2 7 26
42 ABADIE Francis AS DE LA POLICE GRENOBLOISE FRA 22,8 23 26
43 HECKER Alain PHARMA GOLF SPORTS FRA 28,1 29 26
44 VERBENI Roberto AS  CEA - ST GRENOBLE FRA 29,0 30 25
45 GUERS Denis US DES CHEMINOTS CHAMBERIENS FRA 19,6 19 25
46 BARLET Jean Marie VELAY-GAZELEC SPORTS FRA 28,4 29 25
47 ARNAUD Pierre 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 11,9 11 24
48 CUNY Patrice GAZELEC GOLF LYON FRA 18,6 18 24
49 DELLI COLLI François ATSCAF GOLF RHONE-ALPES FRA 22,8 23 23
50 DUFRENE Michel ASL SALOMON-MAVIC FRA 35,5 37 21
51 DUPONT Jean-Pierre ASO NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS FRA 29,0 30 21
52 ALICARI Guy AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 18,5 18 19
53 BENHAMOU Jean-Jacqu AS BECTON DICKINSON FRANCE FRA 14,3 13 18
54 FURTER Patrick ASPTT GRAND LYON FRA 14,3 13 FOR
55 ATTIA Henri 2F OPEN JS 38 FRA 18,5 18 FOR

-


